BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

Plaza Cantidad

BOGOTA 30.720
MEDELLIN 7.684
CALI 8.037
BARRANQUILLA 4.853
BUCARAMANGA 2.528
CARTAGENA 2.355
MANIZALES 674
PEREIRA 1.212
TOTAL 58.063

Millones ($)
436.507,76
126.244,44
72.750,96
72.824,50
50.265,03
25.551,21

6.283,11
14.359,10

804.786,11
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